Industry photo: should be
a the same image as larger
industry photo. Either a
different crop or different
angle.
industry photo. This image
and the one above should
be different versions of the

in oceanographic exploration and are optimized for use in underwater instrumentation, signal transmission, and tow device
applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Diameter Breaking Strength Weight in Air
Conductors Voltage Rating
mm in kN lbf kg/km lb/kft
A240185 4.72 0.186 14.7 3,300 89 60 4 400
A240250 6.35 0.250 25.8 5,800 159 107 4 600
A270250 6.35 0.250 25.8 5,800 161 108 7 500
A276374 9.45 0.372 56.9 12,800 362 243 7 600
A276422 10.82 0.426 81.4 18,300 464 312 7 1,000
A276463 11.7 0.462 81.4 18,300 485 326 7 1,200
A279319 8.28 0.326 48.9 11,000 272 183 7 600
A301592 8.89 0.322 43.1 9,700 269 181 3 500
Rochester Cables
For Harsh Environments
PAGE 12MARINE, OIL & GAS /// ROCHESTER CABLES
Single and Cabled Coaxial Cables
Coaxial cables are integral for numerous oceanographic uses and provide various
telemetry solutions.
Rochester net sounder coax cable for the fishing industry can withstand substantial loads.
O�ering rugged, superior performance and strength without sacrificing flexibility, these
cables are also designed for use in shallow and deep tow applications and for helicopter
dipping sonar. This range is o�ered in a variety of sizes containing either single or multiple
coaxial elements, o�ered with or without ribbon fairings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Diameter Breaking Strength Weight in Water
Voltage Rating
Zo Loop Resistance
mm in kN lbf kg/km lb/kft Ω Ω/km Ω/kft
A301241 17.27 0.680 177.9 40,000 823 553 3,000 45 6.7 2.1
A301243 8.99 0.354 48.9 11,000 255 171 1,000 47 30.9 9.4
A301301 12.65 0.498 89.0 20,000 448 301 1,000 30 N/A N/A
A301521 14.10 0.555 89.0 20,000 494 332 3,000 50 N/A N/A
A302799 11.43 0.450 71.2 16,000 379 255 1,900 40 16.7 5.1
A303613 11.00 0.433 85.0 19,100 388 261 1,500 45 22.4 6.8
A304874 6.53 0.257 23.1 5,200 124 83 1,800 42 52.5 16.0
A320327 8.18 0.322 42.7 9,600 222 149 1,200 39 33.5 10.2
A390480 12.17 0.479 85.0 19,000 469 315 600 35 66.6 20.3
A320327
A301243 A301301 A301521
A303613 A304874
A302799
A390480
A301241
Rochester Cables
For Harsh Environments
PAGE 13MARINE, OIL & GAS /// ROCHESTER CABLES
A370555
A301435 A302687 A330555
A340555
Armored Mining Cables
Designed for lighting, communication, and power applications in mines, our range of flame-retardant mining cables are o�ered in a
variety of configurations designed to withstand voltages of 600/1,000 VDC.
These cables have been approved for use in coal mines by the U.S. Department of Labor’s Mine Safety and Health Administration.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Diameter Breaking Strength Weight in Air
Description Voltage Rating
mm in kN lbf kg/km lb/kft
A301435 16.46 0.648 89.0 20,000 708 476 Three Coax, Three Conductors 1,000
A302687 14.10 0.555 42.3 9,500 490 329 Four 12 AWG Conductors 600
A330555 14.10 0.555 35.6 8,000 452 304 Three 14 AWG Conductors 600
A340555 14.10 0.555 35.6 8,000 436 293 Four 16 AWG Conductors 600
A370555 14.10 0.555 35.6 8,000 473 318 Seven 16 AWG Conductors 600
Rochester Cables
For Harsh Environments
PAGE 14MARINE, OIL & GAS /// ROCHESTER CABLES
Plow and Umbilical Cables
Our extensive range of armored electro-optical cables is
designed to deliver superior performance for subsea plow and
trencher systems.
Features include sustainability to high loads. Specialized
optical and conductor elements are tailored for data and video
transmission in trenching applications, including continuous
burial and backfill e�orts.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Diameter Breaking Strength Weight in Water Power
Conductors
Signal
Conductors Coaxes Fibers
mm in kN lbf kg/km lb/kft
A302467 38.10 1.500 498 112,000 746 501 6 3 – 6 SMF
A303955 30.48 1.200 271 61,000 598 402 3 – – 3 SMF
A304267 43.64 1.718 596 134,000 3,768 2,532 32 16 4 7 MMF
A304472 36.32 1.430 449 101,000 2,838 1,907 13 4 – 6 SMF
A304493 45.62 1.796 645 145,000 4,392 2,951 15 3 – 9 SMF
A304562 45.52 1.792 845 190,000 5,193 3,490 20 4 1 7 SMF
A304613 65.38 2.574 1,014 228,000 8,367 5,623 34 – – 8 MMF, 4 SMF
A304822 42.67 1.680 569 128,000 3,612 2,427 18 16 3 6 MMF
A304835 42.42 1.670 641 144,000 4,123 2,771 14 1 – 6 MMF, 6 SMF
A304982 42.10 1.658 623 140,000 4,271 2,870 12 4 – 4 SMF
A304835
A304267 A304472 A304493